
Appetizers 

Price # of Pieces 

$75.00 50 Pieces 

$75.00 50 Pieces 

$60.00 50 Pieces 

$75.00 50 Pieces 

$75.00 50 Pieces 

$65.00
 

50 Pieces 

$55.00
 

50 Pieces 

$75.00 50 Pieces 

$60.00
 

50 Pieces 

$55.00 50 Pieces 

$65.00
 $55.00 

$65.00 

50 Pieces 

50 Pieces 

50 Pieces 

Mini Crab Cakes 

Bacon Wrapped Scallops 

Stuffed Mushrooms 

      w/crabmeat 

Hot Peppers 

Risotto Cakes 

Mini Potato Pancakes 

Mini Sicilian Cigars 

Spanakopita 

Gourmet Pizza 

Mini Swedish Meatballs 

Mini Guinness Meatballs 

Anti-Pasto 

Bing’s Catering 

On site and Off site

1952 Kensington Avenue 
Amherst, NY 14215 

716-839-5788
www.bingscatering.net 

bingsrestaurant@gmail.com 

Catering available 7 days a week for all events including weddings, 
communions, baptisms, rehearsal dinners, birthday and 

anniversary parties, corporate lunches and events, and other social 
gatherings.  Drop off a favorite

Available for all party sizes at our place or at yours! 

Spreads and Dips 
Includes flat breads, crostini and chips 

 Sm. (Serves 10-15)      Lg. (Serves 15-25) 

Roasted Garlic and Bean 

Buffalo Wing Dip 

Pesto Goat Cheese 

$28.95

$28.95

$27.95 

$41.95

$41.95

$36.95 

Brandy Apricot, Goat Cheese 
        and Pecans 

$38.95 $54.95

Roasted Red Pepper, 
        cream cheese  and basil $31.95 $39.95 

Platters 

 Sm. (Serves 10-15)  Lg. (Serves 15-25) 

$24.95 

$24.95 

$26.95 

$16.95 

$29.95

$29.95

$44.95 

$44.95 

$54.95 

$24.95 

$39.95

$39.95 

Cheese & Crackers 

Fruit Platter 

Fruit & Cheese 

Bruschetta/crostini  

Cheese Quesadillas 

Chicken Quesadillas 

Home Made Desserts 

 Sm. (Serves 10-15)   Lg. (Serves 15-25) 

$28.95

$28.95 
$45.00
$48.00

$39.95

Cookie Tray 

Gourmet Brownies 

Italian Cookie Tray  $15  per lb. / minimum 3 doz.
Homemade Cakes: Cassata, Lemon Chello, Choc Ganache

What Else! 
All catering orders include paper products and serving utensils.  We require 24 
hour notice for all orders. 

Chaffing Units: $11.00 each includes sterno, stand, deep steam pan and serving 
utensil. 

Tax and Gratuities not included.  All food and beverage are subject to New York 
State sales tax.   $200. deposit due at time of booking to hold date.  All tax
exempt forms due with deposit check. 

$25 delivery charge for up to 25 miles from restaurant ($1.00 per mile over 25 
miles).  Trip is based on to location and back. 

Item availability and prices subject to change without notice. 

Bar Service & Alcoholic Beverages 

Spirits, Wine and Beer 

$10.00 per person 1
st

 hour, $2.50
per person each additional hour 
Includes: Whiskey, Vodka, Gin, 

Rum, Scotch, Bourbon, 
Chardonnay, White Zinfandel and 
Merlot.  Bottle of Labatt Blue and 
Labatt Blue Light (Can beer when 

on ship or in designated areas).  All 
mixers included. 

$2.00 per hour for top shelf items

Wine and Beer 

$9.50 per person 1
st

 hour, $2.00
per person each additional hour 
Includes: White Wine, Red Wine, 

Bottle Beer and Pop.   
Non-alcoholic beer available upon 

request for additional price. 

Cocktail Party 
Pricing for all budgets and party 
sizes!  Contact us for more info! 

Bartender/Server Fee: $15.00 per hour plus 20% gratuity.  Minimum 4
hours. Liquor Permit Fee: (If applicable) $48.00 per bar. 
Payment Due day of Event. Certified Check, Cash. 
Credit Card (fee may apply)

Item availability and prices subject to change without notice 
24 hour notice required for all orders.  Tax and gratuities not included. 

Refer to back page for more information 

http://www.bingsrestaurant.net/
mailto:bingsrestaurant@gmail.com


Homemade Lasagna & Manicotti 

Half Pan (9-12) Full Pan (22-28) 

Manicotti (crepes) 

Meat Lasagna 

Meatless Lasagna 

Veggi Less Lasagna

$65.00

$75.00

$65.00

$75.00

$125.00

$125.00

$115.00
$125.00

Homemade Sauce 
Quart

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

Red Sauce or Marinara 

Romano Cream 

Tomato Basil 

Cacciatore 

Alfredo 

Marsala

Pint 

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

Chicken 

Serves 10-15 
Serves 20-25 

Francese 

Marsala 

Cacciatore 

$ 125.00
$ 125.00
$ 125.00
$ 125.00
$ 140.00

Chicken Parmigiana 

Art of Chicken  

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

Including: Artichokes, Broccoli and Shaved Romano 

Veal 

Serves 10-15 Serves 20-25 

Veal Parm $125.00 $225.00

Veal Francese $125.00 $225.00

Veal Marsala $125.00 $250.00

Italian Favorites 

Serves 10-15 Serves 20-25 

Eggplant Parm $65.00

Italian Sausage $60.00

Breaded Pork  $80.00

105.00
100.00

120.00
Braciole Upon Request 

Other Favorites 

Serves 10-15 Serves 20-25 

Roasted B. Reds $19.50 $35.00 

Green Beans $19.50 $35.00 

Grilled Vegetables $35.00 $55.00 

Pasta Entrées 

Penne Red Sauce 

Lasagna- cheese  

Pasta Stavros (Greek) 

Penne Parmigiana 

Cheese Raviolli

Pasta and Pea’s 

Grilled  Zucchini Lasagna 

Stuffed Shells 

Meat Lasagna add 1.75 pp) 

Pasta Primavera 

Pasta Trays 

     Sm. (Serves 10-15)    Lg. (Serves 15-25) 

Pasta Meatballs
Pasta & Peas 

Three Cheese 

Primavera 

$110.00
$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$178.00

$95.00

$105.00

$100.00

Meat Entrées 

Italian Sausage 

Chicken Marsala 

Chicken  Parmigiana 

Eggplant  Parmigiana 

Chicken Stir Fry 

Chicken Cacciatore 

Lemon Chicken 

Veal Parm (add $7.95 pp)

Roast Beef ( $3.50 pp)

Chicken Francaise

Meat Balls 

Lunch/Dinner add $1.00 pp    (  At Bings add $2.50 pp) 
CaterePackages

Package 1 
($10.95pp) 1 Entrée

1 Side 
Salad and Bread 

Package 2 ($14.95pp)
2 Entrées 

2 Sides 
Salad and Bread 

Package 3 ($18.95pp)
3 Entrées 

2 Sides 
Salad and Bread 

Sides 

Green Beans Almandine 

Grilled Zucchini ( $1.95)
Mashed Potato 

Roasted Baby Red 

Glazed Carrots 

Spanish Rice 

Garlic Mashed 

Baked Sweet (add .50 pp) 

Parsley Potato 

Fresh tomato, basil, 

mozzarella salad (Add 

$2.95 per person) 

Bing's House Salad: Tomato, cucumber, red onion, croutons House 
dressing. Includes Paper Products. $25 delivery Fee.

Taco Buffet ($15.75 per person)
Includes: All taco toppings, grilled chicken and beef.  Minimum 20 people. 

Sandwiches, Paninis, Wraps 

The Office (Feeds 10 for 90 6
Wraps or Sandwiches Small 

salad , cookie
Bing’s Chips 

TGIF (Feeds 20 for 
$160.00 12 Wraps or

Sandwiches salad , 
cookie & Chips

Sandwich Platter 
25 Pieces: $80.00  40 Pieces: $165.00

Sandwich, Panini, Wrap Options 

Greek Chicken: Grilled chicken, imported olives, fresh feta, tomato, red onion 

Cajun Chicken: Grilled in Cajun spices, tomato and cucumber 

Roasted Red Pepper and Turkey: Fresh roasted turkey, roasted red peppers 
and provolone cheese 

Turkey Princess: Asparagus, Swiss cheese and Dijon tarragon mayo 

Constitution: Turkey, Canadian bacon with cranberry mayo 

Cold Beef: Grilled onion, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato and horseradish 
mayo 

Vegetable: Grilled zucchini, yellow squash, artichoke, tomato and onion 

Sicilian: Capicola, salami, provolone cheese, peppers and onion 

Southwestern Portobello: Grilled and served with soy aioli 

Italian sausage: Sausage, pepper and onions 

Side Salads (price per person) 

House Salad (fresh mixed greens) $2.95 

Antipasto Salad $3.95 ($5.95 with meat) 

Greek Salad (Olives, tomato, feta, onion) $4.95

Goat cheese, cranberry, pecan $4.95

Cucumber Red Onion Salad $3.00

Add Grilled Chicken ($6.75pp)


