	<u>Appetizers</u>	
	Price	# of Pieces
Mini Crab Cakes	\$75.00	50 Pieces
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$75.00	50 Pieces
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$60.00	50 Pieces
w/crabmeat	\$75.00	50 Pieces
Hot Peppers	\$75.00	50 Pieces
Risotto Cakes	\$65.00	50 Pieces
Mini Potato Pancakes	\$55.00	50 Pieces
Mini Sicilian Cigars	\$75.00	50 Pieces
Spanakopita	\$60.00	50 Pieces
Gourmet Pizza	\$55.00	50 Pieces
Mini Swedish Meatballs	\$65.00	50 Pieces
Mini Guinness Meatballs	\$55.00	50 Pieces
Anti-Pasto	\$65.00	50 Pieces
1		

Spreads and Dips			
Includes fla	Includes flat breads, crostini and chips		
Sm	n. (Serves 10-15)	Lg. (Serves 15-25)	
Roasted Garlic and Bean	\$28.95	\$41.95	
Buffalo Wing Dip	\$28.95	\$41.95	
Pesto Goat Cheese	\$27.95	\$36.95	
Brandy Apricot, Goat Cheese and Pecans	\$38.95	\$54.95	
Roasted Red Pepper,			
cream cheese and basil	\$31.95	\$39.95	

<u>Platters</u>	
Sm. (Serves 10-15)	Lg. (Serves 15-25)
\$24.95	\$44.95
\$24.95	\$44.95
\$26.95	\$54.95
\$16.95	\$24.95
\$29.95	\$39.95
\$29.95	\$39.95
	\$24.95 \$24.95 \$26.95 \$16.95 \$29.95

### **Bar Service & Alcoholic Beverages**

Spirits, Wine and Beer \$10.00 per person 1<sup>st</sup> hour, \$2.50 per person each additional hour

Includes: Whiskey, Vodka, Gin,
Rum, Scotch, Bourbon,
Chardonnay, White Zinfandel and
Merlot. Bottle of Labatt Blue and
Labatt Blue Light (Can beer when
on ship or in designated areas). All
mixers included.

\$2.00 per hour for top shelf items

Wine and Beer \$9.50 per person 1<sup>st</sup> hour, \$2.00 per person each additional hour Includes: White Wine, Red Wine,

Bottle Beer and Pop.

Non-alcoholic beer available upon request for additional price.

### **Cocktail Party**

Pricing for all budgets and party sizes! Contact us for more info!

Bartender/Server Fee: \$15.00 per hour plus 20% gratuity. Minimum 4

hours. **Liquor Permit Fee:** (If applicable) \$48.00 per bar. Payment Due day of Event. Certified Check, Cash.

Credit Card (fee may apply)

### **Home Made Desserts**

Sm. (Serves 10-15) Lg. (Serves 15-25)

Cookie Tray	\$28.95	\$45.00
Gourmet Brownies	\$28.95	\$48.00
Italian Cookie Tray	\$15 per lb. / minimum 3 doz.	

### What Else!

Homemade Cakes: Cassata, Lemon Chello, Choc Ganache \$39.95

All catering orders include paper products and serving utensils. We require 24 hour notice for all orders.

**Chaffing Units:** \$11.00 each includes sterno, stand, deep steam pan and serving utensil.

<u>Tax and Gratuities not included</u>. All food and beverage are subject to New York State sales tax. \$200. deposit due at time of booking to hold date. All tax exempt forms due with deposit check.

\$25 delivery charge for up to 25 miles from restaurant (\$1.00 per mile over 25 miles). Trip is based on to location and back.

Item availability and prices subject to change without notice.

### Bing's Catering On site and Off site



1952 Kensington Avenue Amherst, NY 14215 716-839-5788

<u>www.bings</u>catering.net bingsrestaurant@gmail.com



<u>Catering available 7 days a week</u> for all events including weddings, communions, baptisms, rehearsal dinners, birthday and anniversary parties, corporate lunches and events, and other social gatherings. Drop off a favorite

Available for all party sizes at our place or at yours!

Item availability and prices subject to change without notice
24 hour notice required for all orders. Tax and gratuities not included.

Refer to back page for more information

	Pasta Trays	
	Sm. (Serves 10-15)	Lg. (Serves 15-25)
Pasta Meatballs	\$110.00	\$178.00
Pasta & Peas	\$60.00	\$95.00
Three Cheese	\$65.00	\$105.00
Primavera	\$65.00	\$100.00

Homemade Lasagna & Manicotti		
	Half Pan (9-12)	Full Pan (22-28)
Manicotti (crepes)	\$65.00	\$125.00
Meat Lasagna	\$75.00	\$125.00
Meatless Lasagna	\$65.00	\$115.00
Veggi Less Lasagna	\$75.00	\$125.00

	Homemade Sauce Pint	Quart
Red Sauce or Marinara	\$4.00	\$8.00
Romano Cream	\$4.00	\$8.00
Tomato Basil	\$4.00	\$8.00
Cacciatore	\$6.00	\$10.00
Alfredo	\$6.00	\$10.00
Marsala	\$5.00	\$12.00

	<u>Chicken</u>	Serves 20-25
	<b>Serves 10-15</b>	
Francese	\$75.00	\$ 125.00
Marsala	\$75.00	\$ 125.00
Cacciatore	\$75.00	\$ 125.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$75.00	\$ 125.00
Art of Chicken	\$85.00	\$ 140.00
Including: Artichokes, Broccoli and Shaved Romano		

	<u>Veal</u>	
	Serves 10-15	Serves 20-25
Veal Parm	\$125.00	\$225.00
Veal Francese	\$125.00	\$225.00
Veal Marsala	\$125.00	\$250.00

## <u>Italian Favorites</u> Serves 10-15 Serves 20-25 Eggplant Parm \$65.00 105.00 Italian Sausage \$60.00 100.00 Breaded Pork \$80.00 120.00 Braciole Upon Request

	Other Favorit	<u>es</u>
	Serves 10-15	Serves 20-25
Roasted B. Reds	\$19.50	\$35.00
Green Beans	\$19.50	\$35.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$35.00	\$55.00

### Lunch/Dinner add \$1.00 pp ( At Bings add \$2.50 pp)

Package 1	
<b>(\$10.95pp)</b> 1 Entrée	
1 Side	
Salad and Bread	

Package 2 (\$14.95pp) 2 Entrées 2 Sides Salad and Bread Package 3 (\$18.95pp)
3 Entrées
2 Sides
Salad and Bread

Sides

Green Beans Almandine

Grilled Zucchini (\$1.95)

Baked Sweet (add .50 pp)

Mashed Potato

**Glazed Carrots** 

Parsley Potato

Fresh tomato, basil,

mozzarella salad **(**Add \$2.95 per person)

Spanish Rice Garlic Mashed

Roasted Baby Red

# Meat Entrées Chicken Cacciatore Italian Sausage Lemon Chicken Chicken Marsala Veal Parm (add \$7.95 pp) Chicken Parmigiana Roast Beef (\$3.50 pp) Eggplant Parmigiana Chicken Francaise Chicken Stir Fry Meat Balls

Pasta Entrées		
Penne Red Sauce	Pasta and Pea's	
Lasagna- cheese	Grilled Zucchini Lasagna	
Pasta Stavros (Greek)	Stuffed Shells	
Penne Parmigiana	Meat Lasagna add 1.75 pp)	
Cheese Raviolli	Pasta Primavera	

Bing's House Salad: Tomato, cucumber, red onion, croutons House dressing. Includes Paper Products. \$25 delivery Fee.

### Taco Buffet (\$15.75 per person)

Includes: All taco toppings, grilled chicken and beef. Minimum 20 people.

### Sandwiches, Paninis, Wraps

The Office (Feeds 10 for 90 6 Wraps or Sandwiches Small

salad, cookie

Bing's Chips

TGIF (Feeds 20 for \$160.00 12 Wraps or Sandwiches salad, cookie & Chips

Sandwich Platter

25 Pieces: \$80.00 40 Pieces: \$165.00

### Sandwich, Panini, Wrap Options

**Greek Chicken:** Grilled chicken, imported olives, fresh feta, tomato, red onion

Cajun Chicken: Grilled in Cajun spices, tomato and cucumber

Roasted Red Pepper and Turkey: Fresh roasted turkey, roasted red peppers

and provolone cheese

Turkey Princess: Asparagus, Swiss cheese and Dijon tarragon mayo

Constitution: Turkey, Canadian bacon with cranberry mayo

Cold Beef: Grilled onion, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato and horseradish

mayo

**Vegetable:** Grilled zucchini, yellow squash, artichoke, tomato and onion

**Sicilian:** Capicola, salami, provolone cheese, peppers and onion

Southwestern Portobello: Grilled and served with soy aioli

Italian sausage: Sausage, pepper and onions

### Side Salads (price per person)

House Salad (fresh mixed greens) \$2.95

Antipasto Salad \$3.95 (\$5.95 with meat)

Greek Salad (Olives, tomato, feta, onion) \$4.95

Goat cheese, cranberry, pecan \$4.95

Cucumber Red Onion Salad \$3.00

Add Grilled Chicken (\$6.75pp)